HOUSE EDUCATION COMMITTEE

Jennifer Sullivan, Chair

(850) 717-5031
Jennifer.Sullivan@myfloridahouse.gov

Chris Latvala, Vice Chair

(850) 717-5067
Chris.Latvala@myfloridahouse.gov

308 House Office Building
402 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300

222 The Capitol
402 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300

Bruce Antone, Dem. Ranking Member

(850) 717-5046
Bruce.Antone@myfloridahouse.gov

300 House Office Building
402 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300

Vance Aloupis

(850) 717-5115
Vance.Aloupis@myfloridahouse.gov

1101 The Capitol
402 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300

Thad Altman

(850) 717-5052
Thad.Altman@myfloridahouse.gov

402 House Office Building
402 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300

Dr. James Bush lll

(850) 717-5109
James.Bush@myfloridahouse.gov

1102 The Capitol
402 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300

Cord Byrd

(850) 717-5011
Cord.Byrd@myfloridhouse.gov

308 House Office Building
402 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300

Kimberly Daniels

(850) 717-5014
Kimberly.Daniels@myfloridahouse.gov

406 House Office Building
402 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300


mailto:Vance.Aloupis@myfloridahouse.gov

HOUSE EDUCATION COMMITTEE (Cont’d)

Byron Donalds

(850) 717-5080
Byron.Donalds@myfloridahouse.qgov

308 House Office Building
402 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300

Elizabeth Fetterhoff

(850) 717-5026
Elizabeth.Fetterhoff@myfloridahouse.gov

1401 The Capitol
402 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300

Randy Fine

(850) 717-5053
Randy.Fine@myfloridahouse.gov

222 The Capitol
402 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300

Delores Johnson

(850) 717-5084
Delores.Johnson@myfloridahouse.gov

1302 The Capitol
402 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300

Amber Mariano

(850) 717-5036
Amber.Mariano@myfloridahouse.gov

Ralph Massullo, MD

(850) 717-5034
Ralph.Massullo@myfloridahouse.gov

303 House Office Building
402 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300

308 House Office Building
402 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300

Daniel Perez

(850) 717-5116
Daniel.Perez@myfloridahouse.qgov

1101 The Capitol
402 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300

Jay Trumbull

(850) 717-5006
Jay.Trumbull@myfloridahouse.qgov

222 The Capitol
402 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300


mailto:Byron.
mailto:Diaz.Manny@flsenate.gov
mailto:Book.Lauren@flsenate.gov
mailto:Flores.Anitere@flsenate.gov
mailto:Ralph.Massullo@myfloridahouse.gov

HOUSE EDUCATION COMMITTEE (Cont’d)

Susan Valdes

(850) 717-5062
Susan.Valdes@myfloridahouse.gov

1402 The Capitol
402 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300

Patricia Williams

(850) 717-5092
Patricia.Williams@myfloridahouse.gov

1003 The Capitol
402 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300




HOUSE PreK-12 APPROPRIATIONS SUBCOMMITTEE

Chris Latvala, Chair

(850) 717-5067
Chris.Latvala@myfloridahouse.gov

222 The Capitol
402 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300

Stan McClain, Vice Chair

(850) 717-5023
Stan.McClain@myfloridahouse.gov

417 House Office Building
402 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300

Patricia Williams, Ranking Member

(850) 717-5092
Patricia.Williams@myfloridahouse.gov

Vance Aloupis

(850) 717-5115
Vance.Aloupis@myfloridahouse.gov

1003 The Capitol
402 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300

1101 The Capitol
402 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300

Dr. James Bush lll

(850) 717-5109
James.Bush@myfloridahouse.gov

1102 The Capitol
402 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300

Tracie Davis

(850) 717-5013
Tracie.Davis@myfloridahouse.gov

200 House Office Building
402 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300

Brett Hage

(850) 717-5033
Brett.Hage @ myfloridhouse.gov

1101 The Capitol
402 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300

Sam Killebrew

(850) 717-5041
Sam.Killebrew@myfloridahouse.gov

209 House Office Building
402 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300


mailto:Vance.Aloupis@myfloridahouse.gov

HOUSE PreK-12 APPROPRIATIONS SUBCOMMITTEE (Cont’d)

Ralph Massullo, MD

(850) 717-5034
Ralph.Massullo@myfloridahouse.gov

Josie Tomkow

(850) 717-5039
Josie.Tomkow@ myfloridahouse.gov

308 House Office Building
402 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300

1301 The Capitol
402 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300

Susan Valdes

(850) 717-5062
Susan.Valdes@myfloridahouse.qgov

1402 The Capitol
402 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300

Ardian Zika

(850) 717-5037
Ardian.Zika@myfloridahouse.gov

1401 The Capitol
402 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300



mailto:Ralph.Massullo@myfloridahouse.gov
mailto:Book.Lauren@flsenate.gov

HOUSE PreK-12 INNOVATION SUBCOMMITTEE

Ralph Massullo, MD, Chair

(850) 717-5034
Ralph.Massullo@myfloridahouse.gov

Sam Killebrew, Vice Chair

(850) 717-5041
Sam.Killebrew@myfloridahouse.qgov

308 House Office Building
402 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300

209 House Office Building
402 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300

Susan Valdes, Ranking Member

(850) 717-5062
Susan.Valdes@myfloridahouse.qgov

1402 The Capitol
402 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300

Vance Aloupis

(850) 717-5115
Vance.Aloupis@myfloridahouse.gov

1101 The Capitol
402 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300

Bryan Avila

(850) 717-5111
Bryan.Avila@myfloridahouse.qov

317 The Capitol
402 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300

Melony Bell

(850) 717-5056
Melony.Bell@myfloridahouse.gov

1301 The Capitol
402 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300

Chuck Brannan

(850) 717-5010
Chuck.Brannan@myfloridhouse.gov

1101 The Capitol
402 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300

Nick DiCeglie

(850) 717-5066
Nick.DiCeglie @myfloridahouse.gov

1301 The Capitol
402 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300


mailto:Ralph.Massullo@myfloridahouse.gov
mailto:Vance.Aloupis@myfloridahouse.gov

HOUSE PreK-12 INNOVATION SUBCOMMITTEE (Cont’d)

Jason Fischer

(850) 717-5016
Jason.Fischer@myfloridahouse.gov

317 House Office Building
402 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300

Joy Goff-Marcil

(850) 717-5030
Joy.Marcil@myfloridahouse.gov

1302 The Capitol
402 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300

Michael Grieco

(850) 717-5113
Michael.Grieco@myfloridahouse.gov

1102 The Capitol
402 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300

Brett Hage

(850) 717-5033
Brett.Hage @myfloridahouse.gov

1101 The Capitol
402 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300

Mike Hill

(850) 717-5001
Mike.Hill@myfloridahouse.gov

1101 The Capitol
402 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300

Delores Johnson

(850) 717-5084
Delores.Johnson@myfloridahouse.gov

1302 The Capitol
402 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300

Chris Latvala

(850) 717-5067
Chris.Latvala@myfloridahouse.qgov

222 The Capitol
402 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300

David Santiago

(850) 717-5027
David.Santiago@myfloridahouse.gov

317 House Office Building
402 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300


mailto:Jason.Fischer@myfloridahouse.gov
mailto:Brett.Hage@myfloridahouse.gov
mailto:Book.Lauren@flsenate.gov
mailto:David.Santiago@myfloridahouse.gov

Geraldine Thompson Jennifer Webb

(850) 717-5044 (850) 717-5069
Geraldine.Thompson@myfloridahouse.gov Jennifer.Webb@myfloridahouse.gov
1102 The Capitol 1402 The Capitol

402 South Monroe Street 402 South Monroe Street

Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300 Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300


mailto:Geraldine.Thompson@myfloridahouse.gov

